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(Multiple Items)
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TEN
YEARS OF
GIVING

exam-time -

BAHELOR - ABUDHABI

9:00 - 11:00 11:30-1:30 2:00 - 4:00
+ = + = + =
exam-date - | |Course =  Course name - | |Course = Course name - | |Course = | Course name -
Saturday, April 30, 201 0408318 daaddll i ale| 0501396 Leadership and Teamwork 0409111 Sl plaia¥) ole I Jase
0302303 Alaiy) ey il g dalad) 2L
0501405 Production and Operations Managemt
Sunday, May 01, 2016 * 0303212 A plaay) Al 4 58 clallaas | b 0407115 Introduction to Psychology 0603201 el 510
0303213 4 ety Aallly 4 08 Clallaas|  0407115A ol ale 840 0301200 o dan s () g il g )15
0506321 Database Management Princples and, 0201111 Science and Life 0505311 Organizational Change
0503420 Financial Analysis 0201111A siall 5kl 0503405 Portfolio Management
0502403 Financial Statment Analysis 0409331 Gl plaay) oo
0501420 Supply Chain Management
Monday, May 02, 201+ 0301402 A peadll Slleall 5 4l 31 5Y) 58| 0501292 Introduction to Time Management 0403101A e siia Ay (A aaladll
0501402 Strategic Management 0501292A gl 5l B Aesie 0408214 Al daal) ) Jase
0407298 V15 slall (8 Cppabusall g el Cilaalis) 0301207 Calusall Lpas 2l J) s
0302202 sl o5l
0501202 Business Ethics
0503301 Principles of Financial Management
0406302 4adl) o
Tuesday, May 03, 201*| 0301407 S| il 0405102 L2l Al 0403100A Al Guiil) ple
0302300  aleady dulall 2l all) 2 palall ol 5ol o5 0301204 ol ol 5ok
0302215 aliadl Luld) il jall) 2 palal) el 3all o 5 0501404 Quality Management
0501411 Innovation Management and Creativit 0502410 International Accounting
0506203 Principles of MIS
0505402 HR Planning Recruitment and Staffing
Wednesday, May 04, -*| 0402406A A all &) w5 3,k 0401103 English | 0603300 alall B L)
0301411 Gl 5 AlaY kel GAaN | 0401104 English 2 0403202A Gl J sl
0302203 SV Ol e salaa 0301201 Ol Al Al Jasdl
0501303 Organizational Behavior 0302305 Al el el ey
0504302 Consumer Behavior 0506306 Decision Support Systems
0503304 Banking Operations Management
0502304 Government Accounting
0409264 oY) plaiall ole
Saturday, May 07, 201*| 0408237 Aligbiy sall i ole| 0407240 Scientific Research Skills 0301405 il sl ¢ 3l
0509220 Principles of Macroeconomics 0407240A el Sl Gl lesl 0503307 Islamic Financial Institutions
0505401 Compensation and Benefits Managem 0302422 Obai¥) B8 58
0302423 A pall lalaiall
Sunday, May 08, 201€ T| 0301406 ALY Al 1| 0407252 sonl esiaall| 0301309 DY 5 A lal S, 58
0509102 Math for Business 0407224 Ethical Awareness 0502310 Intermediate Accounting 1
0501211 International Business Management 0407224A SNV =M 0501412 Organization And Job Design
0509201 Statistics for Business Decision-Making
0302424 Cliall o) a Yl ke
Monday, May 09, 201}* 0301403 81l 0406112 ALyl A& 0403201A Gl Bk s alidl
0301412 aSadll 0301427 4 sl Al
0506427 Business Data Communications 0501204 Business Research Methodology
0503403 Financial Markets and Institutions
0504402 Service Marketing
Tuesday, May 10, 201{* 0301404 alall Jsall o538 0407111A Sl @l Jles|  0506423A Y ol sa el
0301410 salall Jsall 5@ 0407111 Thinking Skills 0301206 LY I U Al Y e aliadll
0501306 Quantitative Business Analysis 0301211 LY Al U A 5Y) e dladll
0509233 ALY e esalie 0302307 LY Bl alall sl o gl
0503303 Investment Management

Grand Total =

4:30:6:30
==
Course =
0601202
0506423

0301301
0301302
0501201
0501201A

0602200
0301308
0301310
0301312
0501403

0601200
0301401
0502201

0301205
0301306

0603200
0301408
0509210
0302425
0302208
0502203

0405301
0302209

0301304
0504206

4/24/2016

Grand Total
=
Course name « |No Totals
LY s 2e Y Jil
Web Engineering

Al el a ¥ o 58

Do laal) Glay il g Janll (518
Principles of Management

B0V egala

Sle¥l B Aadia
ol sl o8
gl 5 Ll Ml 5 oy sall 438
gl U gl sl 48
Business Law

Alsall = Aadie
sl sl
Principles of Financial Accounting

A A 00 Y1 aladll
olansall 3 siall

el B 8 daia
&l J gual
Principles of Microeconomics
Talal) 45 ) cilay )
alall il siall () 55
Principles of Managerial Accounting

Cyanll syl )
Al YL 4l 23 jall) 1 palal) o) jall 5

BN
Principles of Marketing Management
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GIVING

College -
(Multiple Items)
exam-time ~

9:00 - 11:00 11:30-1:30 2:00 - 4:00 4:30:6:30 Grand Total

1= £ IE IE E=
exam-date v Courst > Course name v | |Courst » Course name v |Courst » Course name v | |Courst ~ Course name + \o Totals
Saturday, April 30, 2( : 0103304 Software Design and Development 0501396 Leadership and Teamwork 0501405 Production and Operations Manageme| 0506423 Web Engineering
0501199A Jlae ¥ 3oy 55 IS bl 0302303 LBy Siley i 5 Al 4| 0501320 Small Business Management
0409111 ekl plaa¥l ple M dax| 0601202 S Ao (eI Sy
Sunday, May 01, 201 : 0201437 Pharmaceutical and Medicinal Chemist| ¥ 0407115 Introduction to Psychology 0201224 Pathophysiology 0201333 Biopharmaceutics and Pharmacokinetic|
0502411 Advanced Accounting 0407115A il ple i dedia 0506426 Project Management 0501201 Principles of Management
0303212 A lasy) A3l 5508 Glallaae | 0201111 Science and Life 0301200 o bans a3 il & 61 0301301 Gaall Slel ¥l 58
0303213 @ jalady) Aallly 4 56 Glallas | 0201111A slall 52l 0603201 Jal ) 0301302 A lia ) Sy il 5 Jaal) 58
0102203 Digital Logic Design 0108103 Physics | 0101302 Database Systems
0106302 Data and Computer Communications 0103406 Software Project Management 0401206 Introduction to Literature
0405203 il el Yl 0403125 Aalall claloa¥l 3 Aglall @l Jleall 0405401 2 Copally saill
0409335 sl plaial e 0403121 Aalall i Al N Jase) 0408212 (il il ple M Ja2e
0506321 Database Management Princples and A
Monday, May 02, 20"+ 0201448  Pharmacotherapy 4 0501292A <l s,la) i deds] 0200101 Biology 0201232 Phytochemistry and Complementary M
0501402  Strategic Management 0407298 2V o shall (8 Cpalusall 5 el Slaalss 0501202 Business Ethics 0501403  Business Law
0301402 A peaall Sllenll 5 & laall GBI 5Y1 o538 0503301  Principles of Financial Management 0301312 il Lla gl Gyl sall 4
0103303  Software Requirements and Specificati 0501204  Business Research Methodology 0301310 gl Laa gl ) sall 48
0103202 Computer Organization and Architectus 0301207 Opabuaall el JisaYI| - 0301308 ol il o 58
0403203A g ) s 0302202 sl o5 0602200 el b dadia
0401203 Listening and Speaking Skills 1 0107103 Probability Theory and Statistics 0103405 Software Measurement and Testing
0408214 Gddl) danall M Ja2e| 0405303 Y A
0403101 Teaching Diverse Students 0401311 Advanced Grammar
0403101A e sa Ay A palerll
0409465 elainyl sl
Tuesday, May 03, 20 : 0200121 Human Anatomy and Histology 0405102 Auall 4| 0201342 Non-Prescription Drugs 0201442 Emergency First-Care
0201121 Human Anatomy and Histology 0506219 Introduction to Programming Language, 0502201 Principles of Financial Accounting
0501411 Innovation Management and Creativity, 0502410 International Accounting 0301401 gl o5
0506203 Principles of MIS 0501404  Quality Management 0601200 Alaall 8 davia
0505402 HR Planning Recruitment and Staffing 0301204 @il sl (sale| 0106404  Computer Network Management
0302300  Aabuaally dulall i jall) 2 alad) o) sall o 58 0504206A Ges-dll 33 0101407 Internet Computing
0302215  Aaladdl Auldl 2l all) 2 palall el Jall o538 0101306  Operating Systems 0409122 ikl elaial) clasy)
0301407 oY) Slilaca 0403100A s pall de| 0401411 Applied Linguistics
0107102  Linear Algebra 0403100  Educational Psychology 0406204 P b Jilall 5 yall
0107201 Introduction to Numerical Methods BACHELOR -ALAIN 0403123 Tl Aliall Bl 4/24/2016
0402407 Teaching Mehtods of English Language
0402407A B! Bl )y Bl
Wednesday, May 04, : 0501303 Organizational Behavior 0401103 English | 0506323 Business System Analysis and Applicatic 0201133 Pharmaceutical Analytical Chemistry
0301411 Al el Al G5l 0401104 English 2 0506306  Decision Support Systems 0201458 Marketing and Pharmacoeconomics
0302203 SO O o5 0301201 Ol Al Jaadl 0301306 ool 3 ginll
0101202  Object - Oriented Programming 0302305 A8 all wlel Y1 0301205 1 U L0l Y1 jabadll
0103407 Object-Oriented Analysis &Design 0603300 Al Bl A0S 0107104 Caleulus 1
0402406A Aol Bl G5 Gk 0107101 Calculus 1 0106202 Electromagnetic Theory
0408231 oVl i e 0406401 ETCESRY
0403202 Foundations of Education 0401208 Writing Skills 2
0403202A ) sl
Saturday, May 07, 20 : 0505401 Ci ion and Benefits N 0407240 Scientific Research Skills 0201446 Pharmacotherapy2 0509210 Principles of Microeconomics
0509220  Principles of Macroeconomics 0407240A aldl sl & el 0503307 Islamic Financial Institutions 0301408 ) J sl
0302421 Al s (58 0301405 ol sl ¢ 55 0603200 Adlall il 3 A
0302423 A sall ladaial) 0302422 iyl Gsis o548 0106407  Digital Communication
0106306 Random Signals and Systems 0104202 Circuit Analysis | 0406301 Epaall o gle
0108201 Physics Il 0102405 Introduction to Computer Graphics
0401202 Reading Comprehension 0401215 Phonetics and Phonology 1
0408237 Al y saill (i ole 0403233 Aagi¥) 5 A8 sludl Sl SlanaY)
0409332 Al plaial oo
Sunday, May 08, 201 : 0200132 Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry -1 0407252 oAl waindll 0201331 Pharmacology 1 0201457 Practice Management and health Care
0509201 Statistics for Business Decision-Making | 0407224A SR el 0501412 Organization And Job Design 0502203 Principles of Managerial Accounting
0509102 Math for Business 0502310 Intermediate Accounting 1 0302208 plall iy giall (538
0501211 International Business Management 0501311  Managing Performance 0602202 A sl
0302424 Sl g ol 2 Yl ple 0301309 DY 4 el S 52 56| 0104303 Signals and Systems Analysis
0301406 ea¥l Gl (3 iall 0109202 Introduction to Programming 0406201 2523l 5 5550
0101204 Foundations of Software Engineering 0404101 French Language 1
0106305 Introduction to Communications Syster
0401306 Teaching Composition
Monday, May 09, 20:* 0200102  Chemistry 0406112 Ay 4| 0201231 Physical Pharmacy 0201447  Pharmacotherapy 3
0503410 Financial Feasibility Study 0501310 Leadership For Managers 0506410 Knowledge Management
0301403 aSatll 0301427 ASdlASl| 0302209 selaiYL anlall sl jall) 1 alall el sall o518
0301412 aSadll 0501201A 3)1¥) esabe 0104404  Cryptography and Computer Network ¢
0103410  User Interface Design 0104305 Electronic Circuits 0409334 a7 gia plaial ale
0408326 il (pud ale 0403201 Curriculum and Instruction 0405301 Eaaall el Y
0403201A Guoul 35k s maliall| 0403237 daal sl ) laal
0401408  Children's Literature
Tuesday, May 10, 20: : 0201233 Pharmaceutics 1 0407111A oSal & jleal 0201334 Medication Dispensing and Distribution 0201432 Toxicology
0501306  Quantitative Business Analysis 0407111  Thinking Skills 0301206 LY o) U 4l Y1 e ladll| 0504206 Principles of Marketing Management
0301404 palal) sl o sl 0301211 5 ol U ALY e sladll 0301304 o il
0301410 Calall (Jsall 30 0302307 DY Al plall sl 5380 0107202 Engineering Math
0509233 LBy ale esalia 0104301 Circuit Analysis Il 0103201 Data Structures and Algorithms
0109206  Discrete Structures 0409261 @ oaally il gliall Jle| 0405302 JulY
0402302A Aball Al 5 ol 0403235 Aalall clalia¥l 553 ze
0402302 Assessment and Classroom Environmer

Grand Tulal s




Wlgiw e
=l o
TEN
YEARS OF

i lgictly pyaiiyidedl dapls GIVING

AL AIN UNIVERSITY OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY

exam-time ~
9:00-11:00
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exam-date *  |Course = |Course name
Saturday, April 30, 201(%

+

Sunday, May 01, 2016 =

Monday, May 02, 2016~ 0305402

Tuesday, May 03, 2016/~

Wednesday, May 04, 2/%| 0305203

Saturday, May 07, 201¢ * 0305423

+

Sunday, May 08, 2016 =
Monday, May 09, 2016F 0305412

Tuesday, May 10, 2016 0305410

0505233

Grand Total =

MASTER - ABU DHABI

2:00 - 4:00
=
*  |Course = |Course name -
0305303 Toalaiy) ey pall 5 dalad) AN

4 el llaall 5 3y el G1) 5Y1 058k 0305202
0305215 Aaleadl Zulall 2l all) 2 paladl ol 3all ) 5l

0305204

@Y sl e sag 0305201

0305305

Ll il

]

Galall sl 5330 0305211
LY ale ssdld 0305307

@O 5 ool

sl Al Jadll
:\_33\‘);.“ U_:\;\).;‘;”

S5 o) ALY s sl
A AL L) el (38l

4/24/2016
4:30:6:30 5rand Total
+- P=

Course = Course name = \o Totals
0502630 Auditing

0301602 okl ¢ sl

0302603 Shall o il

0305301 Al el jall o 5le

0501501 Principle of Management
0501608 Quality and Operations Management
0506607 Management Information Systems

0301609 okl asadll
0302602 @Y o5l
0305401 o™ sl

0502501 Principles of Financial Accounting
0509601 Statistics and Research Methodology
0305205 ol B Al HY) jaliadll
0305306 olawsall 3 giall
0501609 Strategic Management

0509501 Principles of Economics

0502620 Cost Accounting

0302601 Fdall alaill g (g sl ¢ Al
0301603 alall Jgall ¢y silal)
0305208 alall il siall () 5l

0506630 Decision Support Systems
0505620 Leadership
0503605 Financial Management

0301605 a4
0302604 el sl il
0305304 A Y Asal

0504501 Principles of Marketing Management
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AL AIN UNIVERSITY 0F SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY
exam-time -
9:00 - 11:00
=
exam-date | |Course = Course name

Saturday, April 30, 207%
Sunday, May 01, 2016~

Monday, May 02, 201/%

Tuesday, May 03, 201 *

-

0401523
0401523E Instructional Technology

alaill cilydls

0305215 U Aabaally dulall ail ol ) 2 paldld) £ jal) ¢ it

0401531 Apada¥) Ay 3 gy (3"
0401533 A ey ARl Gyl 3ok
0401535 sl G i (350
0401536 Ao laia) il Jal) G 85 3k
0401537 il glaal) L ol 935 (45 ()b

Wednesday, May 04, /% 0305411 Ll g Ala¥) Ayl (38a)
0305203 N G eal ¢ gala
0401528 A A Jsal
0401528E Foundations of Education

Saturday, May 07, 201 0305421 A dlaa o5
0305423 440 gl clalaial)
0401521 AN udd) ale
0401521E Educational Psychology

Sunday, May 08, 2016 0305424 Gliall g al oY) ale

Monday, May 09, 201/ 0401525 G A gall g mtall ggdall

0401525E School Curriculum and UAE Curriculum

Tuesday, May 10, 201/%| 0305410 aldll A gall ¢ gilaY
0505233 LY ale g gisa
0401524 Adall 5y

Grand Total S

0401524E Classroom Managemet

MASTER & PROF DIPLOMA - ALAIN

2:00 - 4:00
=

Course = Course name

-

0305303 ALY cilay pl) 5 dalad) Alal)
0305200 o b g Sl oyl ey
0305202 G sl ¢y gial
0305204 Sl G eal sl
0305201 OHAN A Al Jasal
0305305 A ) e ay
0305422 Ohady) g gda o 5ild
0501630 Innovation and Change Management Stra
0506620 Database Management Systems
0504610 Service Marketing

0305427 g ysil) 4stal)
0305211 LY g Al DU A2 Y1 il
0305307 Ay Al alad) A gall o g3EY

4:30:6:30
=
Course =

+ 0509603
0301601
0302601
0302603
0501501
0305301
0502603
0501608
0504606
0506607
0301603
0302602
0301605
0502501
0305401
0509601
0202614
0305306
0305205
0501609
0301610
0401611
0509501
0305408
0305208
0202613

0503605
0301604
0302604
0401609
0301609
0504501
0305304

Grand Total

=
Course name = No Totals
Managerial Economics
il ¢ gAY
Adlaead) pBil) g (g ganall 4 g3EY
bal i
Principle of Management
Agiaad) cilel N sl
Managerial Accounting
Quality and Operations Management
Marketing Management
Management Information Systems
alal) §gall ¢y gilat)
I G
EBlalaalf 458
Principles of Financial Accounting
s (s
Statistics and Research Methodology
Pharmacotherapeutics-Respiratory and G
olawal) 3 glall
Al AU 4a1 Y Jalaal)
Strategic Management
i g S B sl
English Language Learners and Technolog!
Principles of Economics
438 ) gaal
pladl ey gial) ¢ 513
Pharmacotherapeutics - Infectious Diseas

Financial Management
Aiaa) cigl Ay sl
aladl gl ¢ gt
Evaluation in the TESOL Class
¢ Jaill psatl
Principles of Marketing Management
ol SN alsal



